w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
TANK-600-D2550/N2600-2014-V11
TANK-600-D2550
N2600
Versatile mounting ways
The TANK-600 series can fulfill VESA 100/DIN-rail/Wall mount,
providing users different ways to meet their applications.

AT/ATX mode
TANK-600-D2550/N2600-2014-V11
Ordering information
Part No. Description
TANK-600-CV-D2550-8C/4G-R11 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview D2550 1.86 GHz processor dual core CPU, with 4G DDR3 RAM on-board,
1 x VGA, Dual GbE LAN, 6 x USB 2.0, 2 x RS-232/422/485, 6 x RS-232, RoHS
TANK-600-CV-N2600-8C/2G-R11 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview N2600 1.6 GHz processor dure core CPU, with 2G DDR3 RAM on-board,
1 x VGA, Dual GbE LAN, 6 x USB2.0, 2 x RS-232/422/485, 6 x RS-232, RoHS
Options
Item Part No. Qty Description
DIN-rail mounting kit DK-84MB 1 DIN mount kit for embedded system, black, RoHS
VESA kit AFLWK-19 1 VESA 100 mount kit
Packing list
Item Part No. Qty Description
Utility CD 1 Drivers and user manual
One Key recovery CD 7B000-000938-RS 1 CD-ROM Disk, V1.3, RECOVERYV13.ISO, FOR ONE KEY RECOVERY, RoHS
Screw set 1
Wall mount bracket 41019-1106L5-00-RS 1
WALL MOUNT BRACKET, HOLDER, NCT processing formation, TANK-600-CV, PAINTING, PMS
8401C, 41019-1106XX, NCT(N), SECC, VER:00, CCL, RoHS
Power adapter
(Meet PSE & ErP)
63040-010065-200-RS 1 FSP065-REBN2, 90 V~264 V AC input, 65 W, 19 V DC output, ErP
Power cord 32702-000200-100-RS 1
POWER CORD, EUROPEAN CODE(VDE), 2, 1830MM, (A)PLUG(16 A 250 V)SH-005,
(B)CONNECTOR(10 A 250 V)SH-006, Self-Man, CCL, RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
193.4
20
0
57
100
152.2
7510
0
4-M4
4-M3
TANK-600
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Embedded Box Computers category:
Click to view products by  IEI manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
tBOX312-870-FL-i7-DC  tBOX313-835-FL-RJ-DC  UPOS-3150-R0W0E  ARK-20-S8A1E  R2224WTTYSR  BXNUC9i5QNX
BXNUC9i5QNX1  BKNUC9V7QNX  BKNUC9V7QNX1  2-A0DF-2001  BKCMB1ABB  BKCMB1ABA  EM3000-3845-8-128-WL-U-1
TANK-870AI-i5/8G/2A-R10  PRFE21000038  EM5000-I3-8-128-WL-W7-1  EM3000-3845-8-128-WL-W7-1  PRFE21000039  AMOS-825-
1Q10A1  UPS-EDAI-X70864-U01-DC01  UPX-EDGEI7-A10-1664-F01  MXE-211/M8G  PXIe-3985/M16G  PXIe-3987/M16G/SSD  AIMB-
T1215DA-00Y0E  AIMB-T1217DW-00Y0E  AIMB-T12315A-00Y0E  AMAX-5580-54000A  APAX-5580-474AE  ARK-6322-Q0A2E  DS-
100GF-S8A1E  DS-100GL-S8A1E  EPC-R4680CQ-XAA1E  ESRP-CSS-UNO2484  ITA-1611-10A1E  ITA-1711-10A1E  MIC-720AI-00A1
UNO-247-J1N1AE  UTX-3115FS-S6A2E  AMI220AF-4L-7500  ELIT-1200  AIE100-903-FL  EBOX671-517-FL-DC  MVS900-511-FL